

FDR 2020

Form No. 1137

1137

Katarasi to Mabarani

BIHAR P.W. D.

1137

श्रीधर सिंह बिहारी सिंह

DIVISION

श्रीधर सिंह बिहारी सिंह

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK, 1197

Sri Ravindra Kumar Singh

1/R

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा प्रमाणित कर दे ली
है अंकित है जो भी सुचीत ऊमा
सहायक अभियंता प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कोई खस प्रमंडल हमरी करखरी के
मार्ग निर्माण किया जाता है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Sheohar
विभाग
03-05-21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1197

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Item (1):— Construction of earthen shoulder ~					
B/F P-1 Item 2/1					
Qty. = 40.00 M ³					
@ Rs 205.20/M ³ — Rs 8208 →					
Item (2):— Const. of granular subbase with grading — 2 mat					
B/F P-1 Item 1/2					
Qty. = 40.125 M ³					
@ Rs 2500.60/M ³ — Rs 100336 →					
Item (3):— P/b & Compacting stone aggregate to W.B.M.					
Grade-3					
B/F P-1 Item 2/3					
Qty. = 30.09 M ³					
@ Rs 4300.00/M ³ — Rs 129387 →					
Item (4):— P/A prime coat with emulsion SS ₁					
B/F P-2 Item 1/4					
Qty. = 401.25 M ²					
@ Rs 46.80/M ² — Rs 18658 →					
Item (5):— P/A tack coat with RS ₁ —					
B/F P-2 Item 2/5					
Qty. = 401.25 M ²					
@ Rs 16.40/M ² — Rs 6580 →					
Item (6):— P/b close graded premix surfacing 20 mm thick					
% Total Rs 263169 →					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents
	No.	L.	
B/P P-2 Item 3/6			63469
Qty. = 401.25 M ²			
@ Rs 244.50/M ²			Rs 97692
Total Rs 360071			00
less 2.37% as per agreement			Rs 8534
Nett Rs 351537			
Add 1% for labour			Rs 3515
Add 12% for GST			Rs 42184
Total Rs 397236			
Solignorage Fee			Rs 4254
Total Rs 401490			
<i>Rumor</i> 26-11-2021 A.E.			<i>Rumor</i> 26-11-21 J.E.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 104					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Consumption of Materials</u>					
① 26.50 to 9.50 mm —					17.98 M ³
① Rs 445.36/M ³ —					Rs 8008.50
② 9.50 to 2.36 mm —					12.84 M ³
① Rs 356.92/M ³ —					Rs 4583.50
③ 60 to 8 mm —					20.54 M ³
① Rs 87.23/M ³ —					Rs 1792.50
④ 53 to 22.40 mm —					36.41 M ³
① Rs 503.85/M ³ —					Rs 18345.50
⑤ 11.20 mm —					7.22 M ³
① Rs 392.53/M ³ —					Rs 2834.50
⑥ 13.20 to 0.09 —					10.83 M ³
① Rs 515.53/M ³ —					Rs 5583.50
⑦ Earth —					40.00 M ³
① Rs 34.82/M ³ —					Rs 1393.50
Total Rs 42538.50					

$$S/F = 42538.00/10 = Rs 4254.00$$

⑧ Bitumen — 0.701 MT

⑨ Emulsion SS₁ — 0.341 MT

⑩ Emulsion RS₁ — 0.110 MT

[Signature]
26.11.21
J.E.